CITIGROUP INC

CITIGROUP INC

ISIN:  US1729674242

Overview

2024/05/17 18:46:27

Price
59.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.32% (0.19)

US1729674242
C

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

112,404 EUR
S&P 500

58.76 EUR
59.23 EUR
58.76 EUR
58.81 EUR
59.2014 EUR
571
33,804.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41135128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=46242162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=46242162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=46242162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2163b3d0559962be0c9f849ddaa9b96531b65de0a2d49fed33dd1f5f4a37444&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=129437cc7dd5fbb5a&time=1716265846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9852c99f4fef41166571590f26d716a19a42649bf24e54cd625b0b6dacd851f3&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=994ad6dabb58f0171&time=1716265846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=458c96e0f40f86e8a609d21dd1880a3ab135e5e92bccb12023a32f3f57173130&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7110b67c4b6e97fbf&time=1716265846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ab9cc20f1ef17d2e09fb176df95dc49bb20f2130235ae4dcf52bd83a69607d5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2a2fab5166719f01&time=1716265846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62e9a7df61c3a28803ac26c9e91cdef1f9614fec76ac98d085c337a1a9d06af9&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=944821ab66125a592&time=1716265846&tool=RSC

CITIGROUP INC

Details

2024/05/17 18:46:27

Price
59.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.32% (0.19)

ISIN US1729674242
Symbol C
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 112,404 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 58.76 EUR
High 59.23 EUR
Low 58.76 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.81 EUR
VWAP 59.2014 EUR
Volume (pcs) 571
Trading volume 33,804.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 7
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.41% +38.50% -6.47%
Perf (abs.) +17.86 +16.40 -4.08
Beta 0.81 0.89 0.98
Volatility 24.82 24 .45 28.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CITIGROUP INC

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
05/17

2024/
0517

2024/
05117

2024/
05117

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:59

17:35

Price

59.16 EUR

59.09 EUR

58.93 EUR

58.87 EUR

68.05 CHF

58.72 EUR (158
57.17 EUR (375
52.91 EUR (413

59.23 EUR (2024/05/17
46.42 EUR (2024/01/02
59.23 EUR (2024/05/17
36.28 EUR (2023/10/24

)
)
)
45.71 EUR (347)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 10

0.00 2

0.20 39

0.00 4

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46242162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266792068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46134843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588985

CITIGROUP INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
05117

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05117

2024/
05/17

2024/
0517

2024/
05/08

2024/
05117

2024/
05/17

2024/
05117

17:35

22:00

08:00

17:30

09:31

08:10

18:46

18:49

17:44

08:10

08:06

69.74 USD

64.07 USD

58.97 EUR

64.105 USD

59.07 EUR

58.93 EUR

59.00 EUR

58.03 EUR

59.03 EUR

58.92 EUR

58.97 EUR

0.00

540.14

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

68,748
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146724

CITIGROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

PR

CItl

Contact Details
CITIGROUP INC.

388 Greenwich Street - 10013 New York
Telefon: +1-212-559-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@citigroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Dugan Chairman of Board of
Directors

Peter Henry Member of Board of
Directors

Barbara Desoer Member of Board of
Directors

Casper Wilhelm Member of Board of

von Koskull Directors

Diana Taylor Member of Board of
Directors

Duncan Hennes Member of Board of
Directors

Ellen Costello Member of Board of
Directors

Gary Reiner Member of Board of
Directors

Grace Dailey Member of Board of
Directors

James Turley Member of Board of
Directors

Renée James Member of Board of
Directors

S. Leslie Ireland Member of Board of
Directors

Jane Fraser Chairman of

Managing Board
Anand Selvakesari Member of Executive

Committee

Brent Mclintosh Member of Executive
Committee

David Livingstone  Member of Executive
Committee

Edward Skyler Member of Executive
Committee

Ernesto Torres Member of Executive

Cantu Committee

Margo Pilic Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Mason Member of Executive
Committee

Mike Whitaker Member of Executive
Committee

Nadir Darrah Member of Executive
Committee

Paco Ybarra Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Babej Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@citigroup.com

CITIGROUP INC

Sara Wechter Member of Executive
Committee
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ERSTE

Group
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